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SRS250

SRS312

SRS375

SRS437

SRS500

SRS625

SRS750

SRS1000

0.250 0.500 2.000 2 - 3 - 4 $15.44$12.40$14.32$11.28

0.312 0.500 2.000 2 - 3 - 4 $20.12$16.76$18.60$15.24

0.375 0.625 2.000 2 - 3 - 4 $25.28$21.84$23.28$19.84

0.437 0.625 2.500 2 - 3 - 4 $37.40$31.88$32.04$26.52

0.500 0.625 2.500 2 - 3 - 4 - 5 $42.28$36.52$37.52$31.76

0.625 0.750 3.000 2 - 3 - 4 - 5 $75.24$68.56$66.32$59.60

0.750

1.000

1.000

1.000

3.000

3.000

2 - 3 - 4 - 5

2 - 3 - 4 - 5

$106.96

$139.70

$98.96

$130.00

$93.64

$125.30

$86.08

$115.50

CUTTING
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TOOL # LENGTH
OF CUT

OVERALL
LENGTH

# OF
FLUTES

SQUARE
END

AlTiN COATED
SQUARE END

BALL
END

AlTiN COATED
BALL END

Sharp-Rite is not responsible for the performance of customer designed parts and / or tooling. All pricing is subject to change without notice.

COMPLETE GRINDING SERVICES SINCE 1979

STUB LENGTH HIGH PERFORMANCE SOLID
CARBIDE ENDMILL USA PRICE LIST


